Technical data sheet
TIMBERFLEX Adhesive Tape
To guarantee air and wind-tightness for the skin of a construction it must have the appropriate foils
or panel materials providing a permanent seal at overlaps, gaps, joints and penetration points.
TIMBERFLEX Adhesive Tape is slightly expandable, tear-resistant, can be plastered over and
painted over, has adhesive generously applied and is suitable for a variety of bonding applications.
Available dimensions
Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton
3FLEXB60 60 mm 25 m - 8 rolls
3FLEXB100 100 mm 25 m 50 / 50 6 rolls
3FLEXB150 150 mm 25 m 75 / 75 4 rolls
3FLEXB200 200 mm 25 m 100 / 100 2 rolls
3FLEXB300 300 mm 25 m 150 / 150 2 rolls
Technical data
Material composition
Slightly expandable
synthetic base